| BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din 22.05.23 18:51:08 !
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Concurs &1 Loc lansare

Distanta Data lansarii

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

Por.

Nr

crt |

001 RO
Qo2 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014 RO
015 RO
016 RO
017 RO

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club ¢
01:38207588-3 02:38207588-1 03:38207588-2 04:
BENZTING

Ant.:

imbarcati:

00008 753660

+045.36.13,6

19.65:23 17 ;32735
19.05.23 17:32:35 +000

Columbofil
Longitudine

L

GPS Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

19:.05 .23 17 :32:35

017

.| Serie inel

1410636
698510
698550
698511

57915
57923
44786
698540
57902
57916
698536
698576
698566
698577
698503
57922
698529

|Culo|Nr.inel
|are |Senzor

Crescato?g

RO-04.01 :
BENZING 48901553 SW-4.5 HW-4.2

=

Cod

sositi

| Sosire
|Data

DA64248F
DA37621A|20.05
DA376204|20.05
DAOCOEE49|20.05
DA376269|20.05
DAQC4E472|20.05
DA376176|20.05
DAF767B2
DA37627E|20.05
DA37618A
DA376212
DAA75475
DA376180
DA8167DE
DAA7520A | 20.
DA376320|20.
DA376172|21.

Comisia control

Familia Stoian
+025.40.07,3

concurs 043718 Serie ceas
Autorizare
38207588-4

E X press G 2 <====

22 0523 18:50:57 GRS
22 0523 I8x50: 57 +000
017
i e e i
|[Nr.|Nom|Sec|Obs.
|Ant | [Nr. |
O S SO SO =N
56.5| 01|011|0K |025
14.7| 02|016|0K |O11
08.2| 02|002|0K |020
18.1| 02|013|0K |012
58.6| 02|015|0K |005
41.5| 02|001|0K |008
00.5| 03|012|0K |002
32.4| 02]|017|0K |018
11.8| 03|006|0K |003
18.4| 04|009|0K |006
13.1| 04|005|0K |017
38.1| 02|007|0K |023
56.9| 02|014|0K |021
30.6| 01|008|0K |024
35.2| 01|004|0K |010
:30.8| 02|003|0K |007
:27.4| 04|010|0K |015
et i st S e

Imbarcare/Desigilare

221042
900026FA



